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Résultats quéte du Dimanche de la Mission universelle 2016 (par continents et par pays, en dollars)

Africa meridionale
Algeria

Angola - Sao Tome
Benin

Burkina Faso - Niger
Burundi

Camerun

Ciad

Costa d'avorio
Egitto

Eritrea

Etiopia

Ghana

Guinea

Guinea Bissau
Kenya

Lesotho

Liberia

Madagascar
Malawi

Mali

Marocco
Mozambico
Namibia

Nigeria

Oceano Indiana
Rep. Centreafricana
RDC Kinshasa
Rwanda
Senegel-Mauritania
Sierra Leone - Gambi
Sud Sudan
Tanzania

143'074
2'656
25'263
14'392
365'344
10'000
73'271
14'388
63'014
6'000
1'725
6'582
45'277
9'089
2'633
46'010
3'900
3'592
7'337
11'775
12'106
5'253
3'588
6'452
329'837
8'611
9'145
391262
11'085
10'239
15130
2'020
76'167

Togo 19'143
Tunisia 1'222
Uganda 22'880
Zambia 20'000
Zimbabwe 10'802
TOTAL AFRIQUE 1'810'266

Antille (Trinidad&Jamaic: 201'754
Argentina 217'235
Bolivia 36'885
Brasile 1'703'890
Canada - Montreal 384'726
Canada - Toronto 1'999'337
Cile 130'000
Colombia 501'201
Costa Rica 316'699
Cuba 1'330
Ecuador 178'234
Guatemala 81'242
Haiti 3'100
Messico 584'232
Nicaragua 49'586
Panama 38'000
Paraguay 36'596
Peru 414'614
Porto Rico 125'000
Rep. Domninicana 48'088
USA 34'000'000
Urugay 27'475
Venezuela 3'866
TOTAL AMERIQUE 41'083'090

Albania
Austria
Azerbaijan
Belgio
Bielorussa

Bosnia-Herzegovina

Croazia
Francia
Georgia

Germania-Aachen
Germania-Monaco
Inghelterra-Galles

Irlanda

Italia
Lettonia
Liechtenstein
Lituania
Lussemburgo
Malta

Paesi Bassi
Polonia
Portogallo
Rep. Ceca
Romania
Scandinavia
Scozia
Slovacchia
Slovenia
Spagna
Svizzera
Ucraina
Ungheria

1'885
1'632'857
250
933'637
12'617
90'975
350178
4'101'900
475
2'743'698
1'486'888
2'749'213
873'440
6'980'273
12'709
8'158
75'820
164'345
440'893
632'250
1'141'658
351'840
561'789
19'108
101'932
382'141
570'171
306'963
12'703'447
453'225
8'909
213'290

Australia 1'355'714
Isole Pacifico 74'281
Nuova Zelanda 197'569
Papua Nuova Guinea 17'188

TOTAL OCEANIE 1'644'753
ASIE

Bangladesh 5'322
Cambogia 5'115
Corea 1'478'890
Filippine 410'275
Giappone 259'129
Hong Kong 176'506
India 2'928'829
Indonesia 383'373
Iran 341
Kazakistan 5'830
Kuwait 50'202
Laos 950
Libano 15'000
Malaysia-Singapore-Brunt 464'718
Myanmar 18'711
Pakistan 10'768
Sri Lanka 57'669
Terra Santa 12'000
Thailandia 34'502
Timor 4'000
Turchia 6'002
Vicariato d'Arabia Sud 385'759
Vietnam 700'069
TOTAL ASIE 7'413'959

TOTAL MONDE 91'958'999






























